
LOT 9 JOY ESTATES.

734-008, 755-1500, 773-1230, 

SHOEMAKER SARA M/SHOEMAKER RYAN J
441 SW MIRACLE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02789-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2023 JB 4.02 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

384,507
3,090
50,000

437,597
150,607
286,990

HX HB 51,411
235,579
437,597

0

442,864

1402/1050 12/19/2019 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY M & SANDRA D MI

SARA M & RYAN J SHO

0773/1230 4/08/1993 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOE DUCKETT

HENRY MILTON
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32481 MAINT/ALTR 35 11/18/2014

9717 SFR 360 05/16/1995

7311 GARAGE 31,000 06/25/1993

2020HX Base Yr

441 SW MIRACLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,791 124.0533 138.94 526,722 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2316

BAS 1,408 100 1,408 142,808

FEP 180 80 144 14,605

FGR 484 55 266 26,979

FOP 352 30 106 10,751

FSP 440 40 176 17,851

FST 176 55 97 9,838

FST 468 55 257 26,067

FUS 908 100 908 92,095

UGR 900 45 405 41,078

UOP 52 20 10 1,014
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

5,440 3,791 384,507

FSP= N10 W26 FEP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W18 S10 E44$ BAS= W44 FGR=
W22 S22 FST= S8 E22N8 W22$ E22 N22$ S32 FOP= S8 E44 N8 W44$
E44 N32$ PTR= N30 FUS= N10 UOP= E6 N12 W6 S12$ N22 W14 S13
W20 N13 W10 S32 E10 N12 E20 S12 E14$ S30$ PTR= N30 E60 UGR=
N25 W36 S25 E36$ S30 W60$ PTR= N90 UOP=  N13 W4 FST= W36 S13
E36 N13 $ S13 E4$ S90$.

FSP 10

2618

10

44

FEP 10

18

10

18
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44

32

44

32
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22

22

22
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22

8
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12
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6

12

6

12
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36

25

36

UOP1313FST

36

13

36

13

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 21 30 630.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,890

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

3,090

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


